Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Rousseau

Dr. Leacock

. John Lock
Thomas Hobess

1 "On civil government" is the book written by famous thinker.

. 10th Century
. 12th Centrury
14th Century
16th Century

2 In which century did the theory of social contract came on the scene with its full details.
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Thomas Hobbis
Laski

John Lock

nil

3 The irrelevant thinkers out of the thinkers who presented social contract is.

1632
1752
1588
1789

4 When was famous French Thinker Rousseau born.

. Old Testament
Bible

Psalms of David
Quran

5 In which Divine book it is stated that an agreement was made between Hazrat Dawood A.s.
and the people of state was created.

4040
50-40
60-40
7040

6 How much population did Aristotle fix for Ideal State.

Russia

England
<sub>France</sub>
Greece

7 The author of the book" Social Contract" was born in.

Ibn -e- Khaldoon
Laski

John Lock

. Aristotle

8 Who called the state" The collectionof families.
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5040
7000
9060
10,000

9 Which Limit has been fiexe by Rousseau of ideal populationin a state.
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. Social Contract

. Theory of Patriacrchy
. Evolution theory

. Theory of Power

10 According to which theory the state began from family.

Society
Army
Judiciary
Government

11 Which is the institution through which administration is controlled in a state.
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Aristotle

. Sir Heary Man
Lowi XIV

Haiz

12 Who presented the theory of Patriarchal.

Two
Three
Four
D. Five
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13 How many kinds are of the inhabitants of Islamic State.

A. Two

14 How many mandatory elements are of State. B. Three
C. Four
D. Five

A. Theory of Divine orgin
B. Social Contract

C. Theory of History

D. Theory of opperssion

15 Which theory of the beginning of state is considered



16

17

18

19

20

How many provincial governments are there in Pakistan

" The creator of sate is Allah. " This theory is called.

How many states are there of USA.

Waht is called such congregating of families and villages in which individuals are self
sufficient and are livng is bissful life

When was French Revolution occurred.

A. Two
. Three

. Five
. The force theory

. theory of Social contract
. Evolution Theory.

. 60
. 55

70
. Nation

. Community
. Ummah
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. 1759
. 1769
.A779
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