

Civics Fa Part 1 Chapter 3 Online Test English Medium

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	"On civil government" is the book written by famous thinker.	A. Rousseau B. Dr. Leacock C. John Lock D. Thomas Hobess
2	In which century did the theory of social contract came on the scene with its full details.	A. 10th Century B. 12th Centrury C. 14th Century D. 16th Century
3	The irrelevant thinkers out of the thinkers who presented social contract is.	A. Thomas Hobbis B. Laski C. John Lock D. nil
4	When was famous French Thinker Rousseau born.	A. 1632 B. 1752 C. 1588 D. 1789
5	In which Divine book it is stated that an agreement was made between Hazrat Dawood A.s. and the people of state was created.	A. Old Testament B. Bible C. Psalms of David D. Quran
6	How much population did Aristotle fix for Ideal State.	A. 4040 B. 50-40 C. 60-40 D. 7040
7	The author of the book" Social Contract" was born in.	A. Russia B. England C. _{France} D. Greece
8	Who called the state" The collectionof families.	A. Ibn -e- Khaldoon B. Laski C. John Lock D. Aristotle
9	Which Limit has been fiexe by Rousseau of ideal populationin a state.	A. 5040 B. 7000 C. 9060 D. 10,000
10	According to which theory the state began from family.	A. Social Contract B. Theory of Patriacrchy C. Evolution theory D. Theory of Power
11	Which is the institution through which administration is controlled in a state.	A. Society B. Army C. Judiciary D. Government
12	Who presented the theory of Patriarchal.	A. Aristotle B. Sir Heary Man C. Lowi XIV D. Haiz
13	How many kinds are of the inhabitants of Islamic State.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
14	How many mandatory elements are of State.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
15	Which theory of the beginning of state is considered	A. Theory of Divine orgin B. Social Contract C. Theory of History D. Theory of opperssion

16	How many provincial governments are there in Pakistan	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
17	" The creator of sate is Allah. " This theory is called.	A. The force theory B. Theory of the Divine creation . C. theory of Social contract D. Evolution Theory.
18	How many states are there of USA.	A. 60 B. 55 C. 50 D. 70
19	Waht is called such congregating of families and villages in which individuals are self sufficient and are living is bissful life	A. Nation B. Community C. Ummah D. State
20	When was French Revolution occurred.	A. 1759 B. 1769 C. 1779 D. 1789